
From: Zenk, Jessica
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Sharks Weekly Meeting - Construction Mitigation
Date: Friday, May 21, 2021 6:44:06 AM

 
 

From: Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, May 20, 2021 4:25 PM
To: Guevara, J <J.Guevara@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Morley, Sean <sean@morleybros.com>; Ken Caveney <KCaveney@SharksSports.net>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan,
Johnny <Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Ristow, John <John.Ristow@sanjoseca.gov>; ashimko@bwslaw.com; Ristow, John <John.Ristow@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny
<Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; paul pkrupkaconsulting.com <paul@pkrupkaconsulting.com>; Jonathan Becher <jbecher@sjsharks.com>; Michelle Wendler (MWendler@watrydesign.com)
<MWendler@watrydesign.com>; Mike Moretto <MMoretto@watrydesign.com>; Mike McCarroll (MMcCarroll@sapcenter.com) <MMcCarroll@sapcenter.com>; Andrew Koehler
<akoehler@sjsharks.com>; Lucy Lofrumento <lal@lmallp.com>; Jon Gustafson <jgustafson@sharksice.com>; Jim Goddard <JGoddard@sapcenter.com>
Subject: RE: Sharks Weekly Meeting - Construction Mitigation
 
Hi all,
 
Here is the “swim lane” graphic that I referenced and shared with some of this team in the past. Please note that it was last updated in June of 2020 – as such, while it is generally correct,
some elements may be a little off and the construction phases are estimated (in other words, don’t take it too literally, especially for projects that are earlier in the planning or environmental
phases).
 
Thank you!
Jess
 

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, April 7, 2021 5:35 PM
To: Klein, Nanci; Andrew Koehler; Lucy Lofrumento; Lee, Brian; Jon Gustafson; Jim Goddard; Morley, Sean; Ken Caveney (KCaveney@SharksSports.net); Mackenzie Goepel; Collen, Arian;
Fisher, Kevin
Cc: Ken Caveney; Rapson, Rodney; Day, Cameron; Saturnio, Mark; Mike McCarroll; Jessica Zenk; Nguyen, David (PW); Michelle Wendler; Jonathan Becher; paul pkrupkaconsulting.com; Zenk,
Jessica; Phan, Johnny; Ristow, John; Shimko, Anna C.
Subject: Sharks Weekly Meeting - Construction Mitigation
When: Thursday, May 20, 2021 3:00 PM-4:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).
Where: https://zoom.us/j/99346694613?pwd=SW12Vld5VnFna0F0ckJ5OVNpN1ZXdz09
 
Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/99346694613?pwd=SW12Vld5VnFna0F0ckJ5OVNpN1ZXdz09
 
Meeting ID: 993 4669 4613
Passcode: 839588
One tap mobile
+12133388477,,99346694613#,,,,*839588# US (Los Angeles)
+16692192599,,99346694613#,,,,*839588# US (San Jose)
 
Dial by your location
+1 213 338 8477 US (Los Angeles)
+1 669 219 2599 US (San Jose)
+1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)
Meeting ID: 993 4669 4613
Passcode: 839588
Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/adanqpl75Y
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